
Active Event Dates 

Holiday CADS Dates 2023/24 

Summer CADS 2024 
Tuesday 30th & Wednesday 31st July 

Tuesday 6th & Wednesday 7th August 
Tuesday 13th & Wednesday 14th August 
Tuesday 20th & Wednesday 21st August

October CADS 2023
Tuesday 24th & Wednesday 25th October

Christmas CADS 2023
Saturday 23rd December

February CADS 2024 
Tuesday 20th & Wednesday 21st February

Easter CADS April 2024
Tuesday 2nd & Wednesday 3rd April 
Tuesday 9th & Wednesday 10th April 

May CADS 2024
Tuesday 28th & Wednesday 29th May 

For more information or to book your place please contact: 
active@seashelltrust.org.uk
0161 610 0100



Term 1
7 weeks

Saturday 9th September – Saturday 21st October

Saturday CADS 2023/24

For more information or to book your place please contact: 
active@seashelltrust.org.uk
0161 610 0100

Term 2
7 weeks

Saturday 4th November – Saturday 16th December

Term 3
7 weeks

Saturday 6th January – Saturday 17th February

Term 4
4 weeks

Saturday 2nd March – Saturday 23rd March

Term 5
6 weeks

Saturday 20th April – Saturday 25th May

Term 6
7 weeks

Saturday 8th June – Saturday 20th July



CADS Football 2023/24

For more information or to book your place please contact: 
active@seashelltrust.org.uk
0161 610 0100

Term 1
7 weeks

Friday 8th September – Friday 20th October

Term 2
7 weeks

Friday 3rd November – Friday 15th December

Term 3
7 weeks

Friday 5th January – Friday 16th February

Term 4
4 weeks

Friday 1st March – 22nd March

Term 5
6 weeks

Friday 19th April – 24th May

Term 6
7 weeks

Friday 14th June – 26th June


